:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10115415

Oct 06, 2024 - 10:04 (UTC)

In epoch 316,106 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 12901 - 0.019372320 ETH®
46.88 USD

2 12902 - 0.019333596 ETH®
46.78 USD

3 12903 - 0.065578098 ETH&®
158.70 USD

4 12904 - 0.065539265 ETH®
158.60 USD

S 12905 - 0.019347263 ETH®
46.82 USD

6 12906 - 0.019317410 ETH®
46.74 USD

7 12907 - 0.019351400 ETH®
46.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10115415
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/316106
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12901
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12902
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12903
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12904
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12905
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12906
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12907

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

12908

12909

12910

12911

12912

12913

12914

12915

12916

Validator Id

236974

Amount

- 0.019383593
46.90 USD

- 0.019317150
46.74 USD

- 0.019354242
46.83 USD

- 0.019380639
46.90 USD

- 0.111650154
270.19 USD

- 0.019315372
46.74 USD

- 0.019365371
46.86 USD

- 0.019327508
46.77 USD

- 0.019293088
46.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.046224448
111.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12908
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12909
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12910
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12911
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12912
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12913
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12914
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12915
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/12916
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/236974

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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